Brookfield Streetscape Results - Phase 1
Closed 5+/12/2017 at 3pm

Listed in order of Base Bid for convience only

Vendor

J lapaluccio, Inc
Brookfield, CT

VAZ Quality Works, LLC
Bridgeport, CT

Verdi Construction
Bethel, CT

The Grasso Companies
Norwalk, CT

Total

Price

$ 1,699,888.10

$ 1,699,426.49

$ 1,819,130.00

$ 2,003,606.00

Listed in order of Base Bid for convience only

Base

Price

$ 1,638,388.10

$ 1,681,926.49

$ 1,798,464.00

$ 1,959,531.00

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of the initial posting
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of the initial posting

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B., Purchasing Agent
Town of Brookfield

Alt #1

$ 48,150.00

$ 12,500.00

$ 12,416.00

$ 24,500.00

Alt #2

$ 13,350.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 8,250.00

$ 19,575.00



