## Brookfield Streetscape Results - Phase 1 Closed 5+/12/2017 at 3pm Listed in order of Base Bid for convience only

<u>Vendor</u>	Total <u>Price</u>	Base <u>Price</u>	<u>Alt #1</u>	<u>Alt #2</u>
J Iapaluccio, Inc Brookfield, CT	\$ 1,699,888.10	\$ 1,638,388.10	\$ 48,150.00	\$ 13,350.00
VAZ Quality Works, LLC Bridgeport, CT	\$ 1,699,426.49	\$ 1,681,926.49	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Verdi Construction Bethel, CT	\$ 1,819,130.00	\$ 1,798,464.00	\$ 12,416.00	\$ 8,250.00
The Grasso Companies Norwalk, CT	\$ 2,003,606.00	\$ 1,959,531.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 19,575.00

## Listed in order of Base Bid for convience only

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of the initial posting No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of the initial posting Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B., Purchasing Agent Town of Brookfield